

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6939/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2009 in CWP No. 11427/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MODERN SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEV. AUTHORITY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7221 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 7683 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 7811 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 7886 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta &amp; Co.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan

Mrs. Rekha Palli

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit &amp; Co

Mr. Om. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERFile not received. Trace out the file and list the matter with file on 24-07-09.  
(Ashok Menon)

aa Registrar