

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7162/2009

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SOCIETY & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for intervention)

Date : 20/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Anshul Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shantwanu Singh, Adv.
Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply to I.A. No. 2 be filed by the non-applicants within two
weeks.

(Jyoti Gupta)
Sr. PA

(Jaswinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER